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Position
Superintendent
Principal

Dir. Of Business Service
Principal

Vice Principal
Dir. Of State & Fed Prog
Teacher
Councelor
Councelor
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified

Department Total Wages
District Office

High School

District Office
Intermediate School
Elementary School
District Office
Comm. Hs & High School
High School

High School
Intermediate School
Intermediate School
Intermediate School
Elementary School
Intermediate School
Elementary School
Elementary School
Elementary School
Elementary School
High School
Elementary School
Intermediate School
Elementary School
Elementary School
Intermediate School
Elementary School
Elementary School
Intermediate School
High School
Intermediate School
Intermediate School

High School

$176,159
$141,513
$140,936
$135,168
$124,445
$120,910
$120,628
$120,287
$117,744
$115,305
$113,489
$110,045
$109,071
$108,033
$106,543
$106,179
$105,968
$105,755
$105,676
$105,140
$104,971
$104,928
$104,904
$104,890
$104,750
$104,750
$104,127
$104,093
$104,088
$101,370
$101,272



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Nurse
Teacher
Teacher
Administrative Assistant
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Bookkeeper/Cafeteria Coor.
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified

Elementary School
Elementary School
Intermediate School
Intermediate School

Elementary School

Intermediate Sch. & High Sch.

District Office
High School
Elementary School
District Office
Elementary School
Elementary School
High School

High School
Elementary School
High School

High School

High School

High School
Elementary School
Intermediate School
High School
Elementary School
High School
Elementary School
Intermediate School
High School

High School
District Office
High School

High School

Elementary School

$100,787
$100,269
$100,226
$96,435
$95,936
$91,388
$86,859
$86,717
$85,912
$85,710
$84,630
$83,094
$80,375
$79,857
$78,945
$78,755
$78,254
$78,126
$77,695
$77,118
$76,692
$76,249
$75,325
$74,755
$74,509
$74,193
$73,981
$73,457
$73,441
$73,387
$72,296
$71,768



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Councelor

Principal

Principal

Teacher

Bus Driver Lead

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Maintenance Lead

Vice Principal

Custodian Lead/Bus Driver
Teacher

Maintenance I

Account Clerk/Attendance
Vice Principal

Secretary |l

Custodian

Custodian/Sub Bus Driver
Secretary |l

Cafeteria Manager Lead
Secretary |l

Maintenance |
Custodian/Sub Bus Driver
Secretary | Account Clerk
Teacher

Teacher

Library/Media Specialist
Secretary |l

Councelor

Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified

High School
Elementary School
Elementary School
Intermediate School
Elementary School
Elementary School
Intermediate School
District Office
Elementary School
Elementary School
Elementary School
District Office

High School

District Office

High School

District Office
District Office

High School

High School

High School
Intermediate School
High School

High School
Intermediate School
District Office
Elementary School
High School

High School

High School
Elementary School
High School

Elementary School

$71,482
$71,419
$70,752
$69,308
$67,584
$66,269
$65,161
$64,855
$64,701
$64,195
$64,136
$64,078
$63,197
$62,806
$60,103
$59,054
$55,229
$54,141
$51,578
$50,336
$47,144
$46,059
$45,517
$45,057
$44,688
$44,542
$43,518
$42,148
$41,896
$40,585
$40,411
$40,249



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Custodian
Library/Media Specialist
Secretary |

Teacher

Teacher

Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified
Willows Unified

Elementary School
High School
Intermediate School
Elementary School
High School

$39,780
$38,020
$36,797
$36,227
$36,216



