	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Willows Unified	District Office	\$176,159
2.	Principal		Willows Unified	High School	\$141,513
3.	Dir. Of Business Service		Willows Unified	District Office	\$140,936
4.	Principal		Willows Unified	Intermediate School	\$135,168
5.	Vice Principal		Willows Unified	Elementary School	\$124,445
6.	Dir. Of State & Fed Prog		Willows Unified	District Office	\$120,910
7.	Teacher		Willows Unified	Comm. Hs & High School	\$120,628
8.	Councelor		Willows Unified	High School	\$120,287
9.	Councelor		Willows Unified	High School	\$117,744
10.	Teacher		Willows Unified	Intermediate School	\$115,305
11.	Teacher		Willows Unified	Intermediate School	\$113,489
12.	Teacher		Willows Unified	Intermediate School	\$110,045
13.	Teacher		Willows Unified	Elementary School	\$109,071
14.	Teacher		Willows Unified	Intermediate School	\$108,033
15.	Teacher		Willows Unified	Elementary School	\$106,543
16.	Teacher		Willows Unified	Elementary School	\$106,179
17.	Teacher		Willows Unified	Elementary School	\$105,968
18.	Teacher		Willows Unified	Elementary School	\$105,755
19.	Teacher		Willows Unified	High School	\$105,676
20.	Teacher		Willows Unified	Elementary School	\$105,140
21.	Teacher		Willows Unified	Intermediate School	\$104,971
22.	Teacher		Willows Unified	Elementary School	\$104,928
23.	Teacher		Willows Unified	Elementary School	\$104,904
24.	Teacher		Willows Unified	Intermediate School	\$104,890
25.	Teacher		Willows Unified	Elementary School	\$104,750
26.	Teacher		Willows Unified	Elementary School	\$104,750
27.	Teacher		Willows Unified	Intermediate School	\$104,127
28.	Teacher		Willows Unified	High School	\$104,093
29.	Teacher		Willows Unified	Intermediate School	\$104,088
30.	Teacher		Willows Unified	Intermediate School	\$101,370
31.	Teacher		Willows Unified	High School	\$101,272

32.	Teacher	Willows Unified	Elementary School	\$100,787
33.	Teacher	Willows Unified	Elementary School	\$100,269
34.	Teacher	Willows Unified	Intermediate School	\$100,226
35.	Teacher	Willows Unified	Intermediate School	\$96,435
36.	Teacher	Willows Unified	Elementary School	\$95,936
37.	Teacher	Willows Unified	Intermediate Sch. & High Sch.	\$91,388
38.	Nurse	Willows Unified	District Office	\$86,859
39.	Teacher	Willows Unified	High School	\$86,717
40.	Teacher	Willows Unified	Elementary School	\$85,912
41.	Administrative Assistant	Willows Unified	District Office	\$85,710
42.	Teacher	Willows Unified	Elementary School	\$84,630
43.	Teacher	Willows Unified	Elementary School	\$83,094
44.	Teacher	Willows Unified	High School	\$80,375
45.	Teacher	Willows Unified	High School	\$79,857
46.	Teacher	Willows Unified	Elementary School	\$78,945
47.	Teacher	Willows Unified	High School	\$78,755
48.	Teacher	Willows Unified	High School	\$78,254
49.	Teacher	Willows Unified	High School	\$78,126
50.	Teacher	Willows Unified	High School	\$77,695
51.	Teacher	Willows Unified	Elementary School	\$77,118
52.	Teacher	Willows Unified	Intermediate School	\$76,692
53.	Teacher	Willows Unified	High School	\$76,249
54.	Teacher	Willows Unified	Elementary School	\$75,325
55.	Teacher	Willows Unified	High School	\$74,755
56.	Teacher	Willows Unified	Elementary School	\$74,509
57.	Teacher	Willows Unified	Intermediate School	\$74,193
58.	Teacher	Willows Unified	High School	\$73,981
59.	Teacher	Willows Unified	High School	\$73,457
60.	Bookkeeper/Cafeteria Coor.	Willows Unified	District Office	\$73,441
61.	Teacher	Willows Unified	High School	\$73,387
62.	Teacher	Willows Unified	High School	\$72,296
63.	Teacher	Willows Unified	Elementary School	\$71,768

64.	Teacher		Willows Unified	High School	\$71,482
65.	Teacher		Willows Unified	Elementary School	\$71,419
66.	Teacher		Willows Unified	Elementary School	\$70,752
67.	Councelor		Willows Unified	Intermediate School	\$69,308
68.	Principal		Willows Unified	Elementary School	\$67,584
69.	Principal		Willows Unified	Elementary School	\$66,269
70.	Teacher		Willows Unified	Intermediate School	\$65,161
71.	Bus Driver Lead		Willows Unified	District Office	\$64,855
72.	Teacher		Willows Unified	Elementary School	\$64,701
73.	Teacher		Willows Unified	Elementary School	\$64,195
74.	Teacher		Willows Unified	Elementary School	\$64,136
75.	Maintenance Lead		Willows Unified	District Office	\$64,078
76.	Vice Principal		Willows Unified	High School	\$63,197
77.	Custodian Lead/Bus Driver		Willows Unified	District Office	\$62,806
78.	Teacher		Willows Unified	High School	\$60,103
79.	Maintenance II		Willows Unified	District Office	\$59,054
80.	Account Clerk/Attendance		Willows Unified	District Office	\$55,229
81.	Vice Principal		Willows Unified	High School	\$54,141
82.	Secretary II		Willows Unified	High School	\$51,578
83.	Custodian		Willows Unified	High School	\$50,336
84.	Custodian/Sub Bus Driver		Willows Unified	Intermediate School	\$47,144
85.	Secretary II		Willows Unified	High School	\$46,059
86.	Cafeteria Manager Lead		Willows Unified	High School	\$45,517
87.	Secretary II		Willows Unified	Intermediate School	\$45,057
88.	Maintenance I		Willows Unified	District Office	\$44,688
89.	Custodian/Sub Bus Driver		Willows Unified	Elementary School	\$44,542
90.	Secretary I	Account Clerk	Willows Unified	High School	\$43,518
91.	Teacher		Willows Unified	High School	\$42,148
92.	Teacher		Willows Unified	High School	\$41,896
93.	Library/Media Specialist		Willows Unified	Elementary School	\$40,585
94.	Secretary II		Willows Unified	High School	\$40,411
95.	Councelor		Willows Unified	Elementary School	\$40,249

96.	Custodian	Willows Unified	Elementary School	\$39,780
97.	Library/Media Specialist	Willows Unified	High School	\$38,020
98.	Secretary I	Willows Unified	Intermediate School	\$36,797
99.	Teacher	Willows Unified	Elementary School	\$36,227
100.	Teacher	Willows Unified	High School	\$36,216